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Part Number

90500246
90504045
90500264
90500361
384848-00SV
90500267
90500266
574853-00
90500252
90500269
90500654
90500293
90512182
90500953
329301-00
5103541-00
370748
037653-00
90500213
90501703
574853-06
90500275
90504947
90500270
90512950
90504693
90500262

PartsList for QS800-B3 Type 1

Description

CLAMSHELL

FELT SEAL
ARMATURE
FIELD

BRUSH & HOLDER
SWITCH MEMBRANE
FAN

BEARING
SUPPORT LEG
SHROUD

SCREW

CORD PROTECTOR
CORD SET
SWITCH
CLAMP,CORD
SCREW

SCREW

RING, RETAINING
LABEL

PAPER PUNCH
BEARING

PLATEN ASSY
SCREW

DUST BAG

NAME PLATE
O-RING
DEFLECTOR
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Qty Required
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PartsList for QS800-B3 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required

70 90513422 WARNING LABEL 1
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